

News Release

Wheeler Bros., Inc. Joins VIPAR Heavy Duty

- Somerset, Pennsylvania-based, Wheeler Bros., Inc., joins VIPAR Heavy Duty network of distributors
- Started in 1960, Wheeler Bros., Inc. is an engineering and parts distribution company with more than 250 employees
- Wheeler Bros., Inc. supplies vehicle parts to the Department of Defense, the U.S. Postal Service and commercial fleets

Crystal Lake, III. - Jan. 24, 2019 – Wheeler Bros., Inc. is the newest company to join the VIPAR Heavy Duty network of distributors as a stockholder. Located in Somerset, Pennsylvania, Wheeler Bros., Inc. supplies vehicle parts to the Department of Defense, the U.S. Postal Service and commercial fleets in Western Pennsylvania.

The company was started in 1960 as a small engine repair shop and has grown into an automotive engineering and parts distribution company with more than 250 employees.

"Wheeler Bros., Inc. prides itself on the quality of their product offering and providing customers with a knowledgeable, efficient and helpful staff," said Jim Pennig, vice president of business development, VIPAR Heavy Duty. "Their values are in alignment with the VIPAR Heavy Duty network and we look forward to supporting their business objectives as they continue to keep the working fleets that serve critical industries vehicles on the road. We are pleased to welcome them to the VIPAR Heavy Duty family."

For more information on Wheeler Bros., Inc. visit http://www.teamwbi.com/. For more information on VIPAR Heavy Duty, visit www.vipar.com or email: info@vipar.com.



Image Attached: Heavy Duty

Download Image: http://bit.ly/2k4612t

About VIPAR Heavy Duty

VIPAR Heavy Duty is North America's leading network of independent aftermarket truck parts distributors. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors serve the needs of their customers from more than 630 locations across the United States, Canada, Puerto Rico and Mexico. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors are specialists who understand the demands of their local, regional, and national customers for quality parts and exceptional service. VIPAR Heavy Duty also operates two wholly owned subsidiaries, Global Parts Network, LLC and Power Heavy Duty, LLC, as part of the VIPAR Heavy Duty family of companies. For more information, visit www.vipar.com.

For further product information, contact:

Jeff Paul Vice President of Marketing VIPAR Heavy Duty 815-893-5965 jpaul@vipar.com

For further PR information, contact:

Lisa Gill Account Director Marx Group 810-459-4446 Igill@marxgrp.com